Product Guide
test cables offer the Quality and Performance
of a high end test cable with the cost of ownership of an economy grade
test cable.
• Product verification
• Production test stations
• Test labs and development labs
• RF field testing
• Environmental and Qualification testing
• Replacement of OEM test leads
Applications
24”, 36”, and 48” Lengths Available from Stock
How to order:
Model Number: ICAL 18-NM-XXXXY
Y = Unit of Measure
Blank (Default) = Inches
M = Meters (0.5 increments)
XXXX = Length
Base Model Number
18 = 18 GHz
26 = 26.5 GHz
SM = SMA Male Connectors
NM = Type N Male Connectors
35M = 3.5mm Male Connectors
Cable Assembly
Frequency (GHz)
In
se
rt
io
n
Lo
ss
 (d
B
)
0.00
0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.50
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
24" SMA
36" SMA
48" SMA
2 | w w w . a e r o f l e x . c o m / i n m e t • i n m e t s a l e s @ a e r o f l e x . c o m • 1 - 8 8 8 - 2 4 4 - 6 6 3 8 o r 7 3 4 - 4 2 6 - 5 5 5 3
Attenuation @ 10 GHz
Attenuation @ 26.5 GHz*
VSWR @ 2 GHz
VSWR @ 10 GHz
VSWR @ 18 GHz
VSWR @ 26.5 GHz*
* 3.5mm Assemblies Only
Maximum VSWR Performance
1.07:1
1.20:1
1.25:1
N/A
1.07:1